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Renegade Gunite Skimmer

The Renegade Gunite Skimmer from Waterway is designed for easier
installation while maximizing flow, with an NSF approved flow rate of up to

75 gallons per minute. I
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Features: -
* NSF Approved with flow rate of 75 GPM ' ‘"Q\ : b | i
e PVC sockets for better glue joints > i I
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e 2" socket is 2 1/2" spigot for more flow

e 11/2" socket is 2" spigot for easier plumbing
¢ 1" socket for over flow hose

e Large locking skimmer basket

e Easy access spring-loaded weir door ~
simplifies replacement \

e Qptional float valve
e Qptional skimmer test kits

e All skimmers excluding the
skimmers for commercial grade
fiberglass pools now come standard
with the reversible lid both round and
square are available
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Renegade Gunite Skimmers - 2-Port - Round Lid

Part No.
540-6410
540-6410-9B
540-6411
540-6417
540-6417-9B
540-6419-BEl
540-6419-DKG
540-6430
540-6610
540-6617
540-6617-9B
540-6619-BEl

Description

2.5"Spg x 2" S x 2" NPT Assy

2.5"Spg x 2" S x 2" NPT Beige Lid
2.5"Spg x 2" S x 2" NPT Assy

2.5"Spg x 2" S x 2" NPT Assy

2.5"Spg x 2" S x 2" NPT Gray/Beige Lid
2.5"Spg x 2" S x 2" NPT Assy

2.5" Spg x 2" NPT Assy Dark Gray
2"Spgx 1.5"Sx1.5"

2.5" Spg x 2" S x 2" NPT w/Float Valve
2.5" Spg x 2" S x 2" NPT w/Float Valve
2.5" Spg x 2" S Gray/Beige Lid w/Float Valve
2.5" Spg x 2" S X 2" NPT w/Float Valve

Color
White
White/Beige
Black
Gray
Gray/Beige Lid
Beige
Dark Gray
White
White
Gray
Gray/Beige Lid
Beige

Accessories

Renegade Gunite Skimmers - Single Port - Square Lid Renegade Gunite Skimmers - 2-Port - Square Lid

Part No.
540-6010
542-6200
519-6480-R1
540-6500
519-6560
519-6567

Description

Equalizer Valve

Float Valve

Gunite Vacuum Plate (New Snap-In)
Skimmer Test Loop Kit

Mounting Extension Ring

Mounting Extension Ring

Color
White
White
White
White
White
Gray

Part No. Description Color Part No. Description Color
540-6510S 2" Socket (2 1/2" Spigot) White 540-6410-S 2" S Square Lid White
540-6417-S 2" Socket (2 1/2" Spigot) Gray

Renegade Gunite Skimmers - Single Port - Round Lid Commercial Renegade Gunite In-Ground Skimmers

Part No. Description Color Part No. Description Color
540-6510 2" Socket (2 1/2" Spigot) White 540-6200 2.5" Spg x 2" S x 2" NPT w/Equalizer Valve White
540-6510-9B 2" Socket (2 1/2" Spigot) White/Beige Lid

540-6517 2" Socket (2 1/2" Spigot) Gray
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