

Renegade Gunitite Skimmer

The Renegade Gunitite Skimmer from Waterway is designed for easier installation while maximizing flow, with an NSF approved flow rate of up to 75 gallons per minute.

Features:

- NSF Approved with flow rate of 75 GPM
- PVC sockets for better glue joints
- 2" socket is 2 1/2" spigot for more flow
- 1 1/2" socket is 2" spigot for easier plumbing
- 1" socket for over flow hose
- Large locking skimmer basket
- Easy access spring-loaded weir door simplifies replacement
- Optional float valve
- Optional skimmer test kits
- All skimmers excluding the skimmers for commercial grade fiberglass pools now come standard with the reversible lid both round and square are available



Renegade Gunite Skimmers - 2-Port - Round Lid		
Part No.	Description	Color
540-6410	2.5" Spg x 2" S x 2" NPT Assy	White
540-6410-9B	2.5" Spg x 2" S x 2" NPT Beige Lid	White/Beige
540-6411	2.5" Spg x 2" S x 2" NPT Assy	Black
540-6417	2.5" Spg x 2" S x 2" NPT Assy	Gray
540-6417-9B	2.5" Spg x 2" S x 2" NPT Gray/Beige Lid	Gray/Beige Lid
540-6419-BEI	2.5" Spg x 2" S x 2" NPT Assy	Beige
540-6419-DKG	2.5" Spg x 2" NPT Assy Dark Gray	Dark Gray
540-6430	2" Spg x 1.5" S x 1.5"	White
540-6610	2.5" Spg x 2" S x 2" NPT w/Float Valve	White
540-6617	2.5" Spg x 2" S x 2" NPT w/Float Valve	Gray
540-6617-9B	2.5" Spg x 2" S Gray/Beige Lid w/Float Valve	Gray/Beige Lid
540-6619-BEI	2.5" Spg x 2" S X 2" NPT w/Float Valve	Beige

Accessories		
Part No.	Description	Color
540-6010	Equalizer Valve	White
542-6200	Float Valve	White
519-6480-R1	Gunite Vacuum Plate (New Snap-In)	White
540-6500	Skimmer Test Loop Kit	White
519-6560	Mounting Extension Ring	White
519-6567	Mounting Extension Ring	Gray

Renegade Gunite Skimmers - Single Port - Square Lid		
Part No.	Description	Color
540-6510S	2" Socket (2 1/2" Spigot)	White

Renegade Gunite Skimmers - 2-Port - Square Lid		
Part No.	Description	Color
540-6410-S	2" S Square Lid	White
540-6417-S	2" Socket (2 1/2" Spigot)	Gray

Renegade Gunite Skimmers - Single Port - Round Lid		
Part No.	Description	Color
540-6510	2" Socket (2 1/2" Spigot)	White
540-6510-9B	2" Socket (2 1/2" Spigot)	White/Beige Lid
540-6517	2" Socket (2 1/2" Spigot)	Gray

Commercial Renegade Gunite In-Ground Skimmers		
Part No.	Description	Color
540-6200	2.5" Spg x 2" S x 2" NPT w/Equalizer Valve	White